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2.

3.

L.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# & 3644
(Two Copies) I-171: Y ' \/N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE voq/ BN

Last Middle First

Current Address:

Date of Birth: / ?// [ %///6)36 Place of Birth:

- ﬂ?fu» 740

/
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Wzlzjv"l/ oL /ﬁ@’l//l/
(Rank & Position) 7/

[V

77@ .
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fr. _Q£ (925 To of- [IF/

Years: 05 Months: Vo12) Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME: VO . taata Trf  (we )
: Name -/
‘ Address and Telephone Number K4

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

[ NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 v O0S P93z
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) I-171 Yes,  No |

EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE VAN BAY
Last - Middle First

Current Address ééfz _}—h“’mb :,Ib!!(: ‘EAQQ% Al . HeM
Date of Birth |3//3/3% Place of Birth My TR0
V T

Previous Occupation(before 1975) Ma gL
(Rank & Position) Jd

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 02/ [43C  To M/2)1 4§

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

VO THI NG A

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH} RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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CONFEHENCE

| 7!2/0
mmom USG:Refezmm,

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES @;-N o

Catholic ement &
Imml’*" adion A ency
2110 East First-St., Suita 115

Santa Ana, Ca.fforma 92705

~ -

~~~~~

1912 MASRAGHUBETTS AVENUE, K. W, * wmn.c.m
(202) 659~6646/6€47" '

MYWPWNMM
AFFIDKVITG‘RELATI(NSHIP

. Djme Ofo‘J
Your Neme: Mr/Mrs/M:.u Us . !ti 52@%&_ Hme (home) B
- - Panvaw () I tworkY\" © T . '
* Your Adﬂness
Nm'be_r ] Street
Date of Bixth: D 1 140D

Date of Entry 0 U.S._7 F..19¢1
mmenEBQistraticnmiB Hfhmme)

I.egal Status
My Namralizat.im

Pr »{5
Pamles A Pemanentnsident&iax
Certificate Number is (If Appl:[cable)

' '1&87 940

Ve U.8. Citizen

¢ )

Iamfﬂlngthisaffmavit.‘orﬂ:e‘ollmmzehtivesstillinVietxmhocmetoﬂxemited

States, under the

e I=-151 (Permanent Resident Aliem Card).

omzmn@mpm:ocp) Iincltﬂeacopyofmy._l-u (bo(:haides

i
Name

| sex Date/Place of Birth | Relation tb you.

6,6/7 Hu~ :

Dic 13 1936

Le VAW '@z_l_-)tjl

M. : del Fé}(fcha"

7_ 'mu(; ‘RH(P)GUG, '

Mjlj THO \f[/ffl\m!"

Q;L_ il Mx‘);

e it paml

[ PR

.
.

Iswaarthattheinfomat..mmthisstatarentisx.ruetomebestofmymledqe

wxlerstand tha S%Si’dtmt could jeopardize my immigtation status in the Lm:l.tad State
\ ] A < Subscribed and sworn to before me this
' I dayof _ Yoy 1984 .

1 . NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

h‘y comm expnes DEC 7 1984

FFICIAL SEAL
THU THI TRAN -

Sigmture of Notary Pubhc

ORANGE
ves DEC My ccrmission expires: 0£Q e 2942

* Any change of address shouldbereportedixrmediatelyboUSd:NationalOfﬁceandﬁxe

local USCC Diocesan

VR

amnt Office.

USOC FORM A (revised 12/83)



"ASSOCIATION OF V]ETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS' FAMILIES
Hi Gia-Dinh Tu nhdn-Cai-Tao Vietnam

14142 Riverton Cir.Westminister,Ca 92683
VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS' DATA (OUT OF CAMP)
Phieu du kien danh cho Tu nhan Cai Tao VN da d 0C tha
1.FULL NAME OF INFORMQTIQH PRQVIDER: (Last,) (First), (Mildle)
Tén,Ho ngudi cung cdp dii kieén: Vo ) WGHLH - TH T
2.NATURIZATION CERT. /ALIEN # '
S& CC Quéc tich/Thé Thudng tri: A - 2 1Y qq40

3.PRESENT ADDRESS PHONE.
Dia chi h1en tai: Dlen |

4.RELATIONSHIP ,P ’ ﬂ
Lién he gia. dinh (v01 tu nhan Cai tao): ’

5.FgLL NAME OF EX.POLITICAL PRISONER: (Last, First, Mildle)
Tén,Ho Cuu tu Cai Tao: vAa
Le ) Bﬁhf N

6.DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH:(Mo/Date/Yr) —_ .-
Thang/Ngay/Nam va Ndi sinh: (12-13-36 MA’ { hO\)tcl, A-)HM

7.POSITION/RANK/MOS# (Before 4/75) el ’ -
Chdc vu/Cip bic/So quin (Trude 4/75) Thiew Ta 56 // 69 4 Y&{

8.LAST POSITION/UNIT OF SERVICE: (OM[bAT ’J)EUELOFME)OT TEST CEPTER |

Co quan/®dn vi phuc vu sau cung:

9.MONTH/DATE/YEAR ARRESTED: - —
Thang/Ngiy/Nam bi giam git: 5 — 7 -7 &

10.MO/DATE/YR OUT OF, CAWP; I — & 7- %1
Thang/Ngay/Nam duoc tha:(Neu co,Xin dinh kém 1 ban Photo Gidy Tra Tu do)

11.PRESENT MAILING ADDRESS OF EX.P/PRISONER IN VN: 66 7 H n& Thue - ‘k& Mﬁj

Pia chi 1/1 hién tai vdl Cdu td nhan tai VN:
/ @u,cwi hcﬁutm
. Vil AJam
12.LIST FULL NAME/DOB&POB OF EX.P/PRISONER' S IMMDIATE FAMILY & MOTHER/FATHER ’
Tén Ho/Ngay/thg/ném sinh & NGi SQLh Giadinh Cuu Tu nhan k& ca Cha/Me rudt:

QQLOL te vau Tl , ¢

Me 3™ B «H?U—t-» QQLQIJ

13,HAVE YQU SUBMITTED THE APPLICATION FOR FAMILY RE-UNIFICATION ?
"6/B3 co nbp don xin DOAN TU GIA DINH chia? co '
IF YOU HAVE (Neu da)
a. ODP/BANGKOK IV # (S8’ IV h8 sd Dodn Tu ctia ODP/BKK)

W 5Y.937

b. DATE OF, NOTICE APPROVAL FROM I-171 INS/FO
Ngay cap Thong bao thuan NHAP CANH trong mau 1-171:(Néu cd,Xin kém mit
ban photo mau I-171)

20MMENT/R§COMMENDATIONS:
kin/D& nghi:

SIGNATURE OF INFO/; gROVIDER



Clbaaay oF Lile Jlhraleuw oraditea vl mou!l v

tanylkelkkse Thalieno

February 20, 1985
To Whom It May Concern:

LE VAN BAY pern 13 vecember 1936 (IVv 058937)

Aduress i1n Vietnam: oo/ 7 HUYNH THUC KHANG, Q.1
TePo 00O CHI MINH, VIETNAM
VEWL#:023649

Su WQuan HFea Xy cho phep nhung nNnouol co ten tren day di
Bangkok, Thai~lans c¢de nup don tal Su Quan My de sang Hoa Ky,
voil dieu kien hu duoc kham suc khoe tai Viet New, va duoc
phong van Qua dal diren Cac Uy Lien Hiep Quoc Uec Trach Ty Nan
(UNHCR). Chung tul yeu Cauw ylos thaw guyen cap cho ho Giay
Xuat Canh cuny nhung gi1ay tu can thiet de rova Viet Ham./

The American tmdassy gives cermission tor tne asove persons

to come to msangkok, Thnailand to make applicaticn at thas
Embassy tuv 4o tu the United States, provided that tney nave

@ medical examination 1n Vietnan and on anterview by a repre=
sentative of the United MNations High Commissivner for Refugees
(UNRCR)Y. We request the suthorities to 1ssue Exit Permits ond
the necessary cucuments tu Leave Vietnam,

Nhung nguul ke tren da duvc UNHCR de ngni to1 tnan guyen
Viet Nam theo uanh Sach Chieu Xnan Whap Cann Hoa Kya./
The names &anove have been submitted to the Vietnamese author-=
1ties by the UMMLCR on the Ameraican Visa Entry Workaing Lilsta

-
-
]
o

—
Sincene §@

vuhn Ei'l } ¥
Dxrégﬂbr &
Ordeﬁlﬁmﬁgn§¥fire Office

0bP-1I
10781



B
Date: FEBRUARY 13, 85

VO THI NGHIA
From:

To: ODP - Box 58
American Embassy
APO San Francisco, CA. 96346

Re: Request for a Letter of Introduction.

Gentlemen:
I, VO THI NGHIA , A% 25 189 940
the sponsor of:-
NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE OF BIRTH
LE VAN BAY HUSBAND | 12/13/ 36 VIETNAM

1,
2. MILITARY NUMBER: 56/159 484

3. RANK: MAJOR
4. ADVISOR: COL.GERSHATER
5. Mr. MAROLETTI

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

request that a Letter of Introduction be issued to the above
members of my family in Vietnam. This will fulfill the
requirements from the Vietnamese Authorities for the issuance
of an Exit Permit for the Orderly Departure Program.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Yours truly, ////////,,,,/—~‘——*—\3




VIR 310t 60 Wt (AN MGl U vue it

| ’ 300 N. Los Angeles St.
Los ‘ngelea CA 90012
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME OF BENEFICIARY

NAME AND ADDRESS OF FETTIIONGR

D ’ LE ”ﬂ

i Nghia Thi Vo ﬁa?{va:ﬂo

. 203(a) (2)

i _ [DATE PETITION FILED | OATE OF APPROVAL
OF AETIMON

r
-

8-31~82 11-4-82

Date:
11-12-82

P Plesse be advised thal approval of the pelition confers upan the beneficary an appropriate classiication. The approval constitutes No assurance

that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission 10 the United Stales or adjustment to lawiil permanent resident status

Bligibility for viea ssuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a consular officer; mw‘«missmammn

' determined only when applcation therelor is made 10 an immigralion officer. Also, please nole the ilems below which are indicaled by “X" marks
) concermng this petiton:

1. [j YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED

STATES CONSULATE AT. THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE UNITED
STATESCG‘SMTE.W'WMMMGMDEPMMNTGSTATEMLMMWFWV CONCERNING VISA
ISSUANCE. Inguiry conserning wiss (ssusnce should b¢ addressed to the Consul This Service will be unabis Lo anzwer any inquiry concerning wiss

2. [[] ¥ vOou BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE
BENEFICIARY HOTIEY THES OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. AT THE SAME TWE, IF THE PETITION WAS N
BEHALF GF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEOITE THE
ISSUANCE OF A VISA TO THE BENERICIARY.

3. [X] vour PETMON FOR PRE TION, AS SHOWN ABOVE, HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT
angko THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
nommrooomunemmswmceormsvusasmenssusoomvsvumtosnrescoasuusmwuweame
JURISDICTION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAW ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAY DEPART-
ueu.wnmemuvsmmn&vuusnemosmnvunfomnowmcuoaoﬁammupemmswmemoPoams
. SAME CLASSIFICA mumrr&aeuemm-smsmonmmwmm THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM
N m&«nmwmmmmwnm ¢ addressed to the Consul This Servics will be unable to
; . SRIWEY GRY INGIITY CORCETRING Viss istusnce.
'! 3. [ mercrmon suresnmneesnemumnsumswreosntssmwumv TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT THE
cm.ose APPUCATION FOR THIS PURPOSE (FORM 1-485) SHOULD BE D AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS
" N ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED (urncaaemmv HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1-485 WHICH WAS
RETURNED TO HIM, HE BHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM 30 DAYS)

s msu:&mmumwmmmmmmmmmmAummm

-

— B. | ] THE PETION 3TATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY 1S IN THE UNICED STATES /ND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RE SICENY.
AN IMMIGRANT VIBA NUMBER 18 NOT PRESENTLY AVALABLE, THEREFORE, THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECUME A PER-

: 7. [‘_'I DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN BUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT
! mwmmmmmmm
. 8. (J rasncs
iy '
|
i
| ir
VERY TRLY YOURS,
OITRCT ORECTOR

) CECK ThS B8K SN OBPY BALED TO ATTOINEY OR REPRESENTATIVE FILE CoPY

Fomn 1171
(Aev. =3=0D ¥

R e e




EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailanag

Jou 247,66~

Reference File No. IV 98:W%7

Dear }Q(E}Madam:

/__/ We have received the documents you/your relatives
recently sent us.

/ / We have not received any of the documents we requested
in our earlier letter.

/ / We have received your letter of
and have reviewed your relatives' files.

/ We have recently reviewed the above mentioned files.

Attached is a request for documents we still need to complete
our file on your case. Please send them to us or have your
relatives send them to us as soon as possible. Do not send
papers that we have not checked. Write the file number

(IV number) above on _all papers that you send us.

Ssome of the documents checked now may not have been checked on
our original request. It may also be that the original

request said that your relatives in Vietnam could keep the
documents and not send them to us. Because of new requirements
imposed by the Vietnamese authorities we must have the
documents at this time. We must ask you or your relatives to

send them to us.

Sincerely,

%

Orderly Departure Office
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346

Enclosure: Request for Documents (ODP-D)

ODP-9(0021f)
6/83
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Ministry of Internal Form 001 - QLTC

Affairs
Illegjple

No.+~T12 GRT

issued by Decree
No., 2565 on

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 11-27-1972

Independence-Freedom-Happiness
o Kk kK kK kkkkk

CERTIFICATE FOR RELEASE FROM THE
CAMP

According to the circular No. 966-BCA /TT dated 05-31-1961 of
Ministry of Internal Affairs.

Executing the judgement, acquittance No. 04 dated Illegible issued
by Ministry of Internal Affairs.

This acquittance is now granted to person(s) named as
follows:

Name given in Birth Certificate : LE VAN BAY

Date of Birth : 12-13-1936

Place of Birth : Tan Binh, Cai Lay, My Tho
Place of Permanent Resident Registration prior to being arrested:
Illegible

Indictment : Major

Date arrested : Illegible 1975

Punishment : 3 vears

Presently residing at

37 Tran Hung Dao, Rach Gia City

Comments on Re-education processing:

Peaceful thoughts, working hard, strictly complying with camp
regulations, well comprehensive learning.

Right Index of Le.Van Bay: Date: 01-21-1981

Printed ; ;

No. 1468 Supervisor signed and sealed:
issued at: Military Camp Major Do Nam

Bearer's Signature:. Le Van Bay

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE

I, DU K. LUU, hereby certify that the above is an accurate translation
of the original "Certificate for Release from the Camp"Vietnamese, and
that I am competent in both English and Vietnamese to render such
translation.

bate 9/6/¢5 STy aond o —

(signature of translator)

Catholic Resettlement &
Agency__ |mmigration Acency
2110 East First St.. Suite 115 (address)
Santa Ans, Caiifgmna gz270%
phone

(city) (state) (z1p)
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TU 4 Y937

TRANSLATION OF A "BIRTH CERTIFICATE"

NAME OF CHILD: LE VAN BAY
SEX: Male
DATE OF BIRTH: 12-13-1936
PLACE OF BIRTH: Tan Binh Village
FATHER'S NAME: LE VAN THU
" AGE: /
OCCUPATION: Farmer
RESIDENCE: Tan Binh Village
MOTHER'S NAME: DO THI HAU
AGE: /
OCCUPATION: Farmer
RESIDENCE: Tan Binh Village
COURT: | /
PAGE: 142
WITNESSES: /
JUDGE : NGUYEN KHAC DUNG
CERTIFICATE ISSUED: - Data 04 26 1958
(Mon+h) (day) (year)
MY THO
{nlace)
CERTIFICATICN O¥ TINAVSLATOR'S COMPETENCE
I, DU K. LUU , hereby certify that the above

is an accurate translatioan of the original "birth certificate"
in i , and that I am comoecent in both English
and Vietnamese to render svch translation.

[}

Date N7 '\b—bw
OlIC Resecement (signature of translator)

Agency Immizroion “~aroy
2110 £azt -0 Sh Supte 11 (address)
Saria L-aPRORG, go7ac -

(city) (state) (zip)
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TU4 S¥T7

TRANSLATION OF A "MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE"

NAME OF GROOM: LE VAN BAY

DATE OF BIRTH: 12-13-1936

PLACE OF BIRTH: __Tan _Binh, My Tho (South Vietnam)

GROOM'!S FATHER: __LE VAN THU (Deceased)

GROOM'S MOTHER: DO _THI HAU (Alive)

NAME OF WIFE: vo. THI NGHIA

DATE OF BIRTH: 12-12-1940

PLACE OF BIRTH: An Hoa, Rach Gia (South Vietnam)

WIFE'S PATHER: YO VAN LUONG (Alive)

WIFE'S MOTHER: LE THI XY (Alive)

DATE OF MARRIAGE: _02-Illegible-1961

PLACE OF MARRIAGE: /

WITNESSES: /

CERTIPICATE ISSUED: | 11 18 1963

(month) (day) (year)

SAIGON
(Place)

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE

I, DU K. LUU , hereby certify that the above
is an accurate translation of the original 'Marriage Certificate” in
Vietnamese  gnd that I am competent in both English and

Vietnamese to render such translation.
Date 2-07-85 MMQM/
Catholic Resett'ement & (signature of translator)
Agency Immigrziicn b2eney
TT1U Cone Fan. - wang - (address)
anta Arg Datiarmia 32705
__phone

(city) (State) (zip)
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NATIONAL OFFICE

QSTATES 2
L —
= LY MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
=
3‘ '% 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W. « WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005
CUNFERENCE 202/850-6625 Telex: 248393 ATTN: MRS
Washington, D.C. June 7, 1984
VO THI NGHIA USCC Reference No. 71210

RE: Le Van Bay

Dear Friend:

inis letter is to acknowledge receipt of your Affidavit of Relation-
ship/Sponsorship submitted under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP)

from Vietnam. Based upon a preliminary screening a file has been
established in Washington, and your USCC reference number is indicated
above. (Each applicant 1s assigned only one reference number,

regardless of how many applications for relatives are submitted.,
Please refer to this number in any further correspondence with USCC,
and please provide us with written notification of any change of
address.

If your relative(s)/friend(s) in Vietnam are eligible for admission
to the United States pursuant to the criteria jointly approved by
the U.S. Departments of Justice and State for the purpose of family
reunification and other humanitarian considerations, they should
apply for an exit permit from the Vietnamese authorities and make
certain their names are included on the Vietnamese 1list of persons
eligible to depart. If exit permits are issued, copies should be
sent to our National Office in Washington, D.C.

It is expected, in the course of reviewing your file in Bangkok,
that the ODP Office will request, in writing, additional relevant
documents to substantiate the claimed relationship (e.g., birth,
marriage, death certificates, photos, VN identification cards,
etc.). Please wait until you hear from ODP Bangkok or USCC before
sending these documents. Once a file has been created, ODP Bangkok
will assign an IV number to your case. Please refer to the 1V
number in all correspondence with Bangkok and with USCC.

If you are a permanent resident alien applying for your spouse and/
or unmarried child, or if you are a U.S. citizen applving tor vour
spouse, children, parents and/or siblings, you should file the Form
[-130 (Petition to Classify Status of Alien Relative for Issuance
of Immigrant Visa) with the nearest Immigration and Naturalization
Service (INS) office. When filing the I-130 petition for your re-
latives, you should ask INS to forward the approved petition to the
American Embassy in Bangkok. Do not send the I-130 to Bangkok or
to a USCC office. However, copies of the Notice of Approval of
Relative Visa Petition (Form I-171) should be sent to USCC, Washington
when/if received. Do not send Form I-171 to Bangkok.



Once your file is determined to be complete by the 0ODP Office in
Bangkok, a Letter of Introduction will be issued to you and your
relatives' names will be entered on the Visa Entry Working List
(VEWL) , which will be forwarded to thc Vietnamese euthorities
through the UNHCR representative in Vietnam. Please be advised
that decisions about who may leave Vietnam and when they may do so
rest entirely with the Vietnamese authorities.

With regard to transportation from Vietnam as well as living expenses
during the processing in Bangkok, the Intergovernmental Committee

for Migration (ICM, 60 East 42nd Street, Suite 2122, New York, N.Y.,
10165), indicates as follows:

"When your relatives arrive in Bangkok, they will sign a promissory
note for an interest-free loan for their transportaticn costs at
the rate of $480.00 per adult (12 years and older}, $240.00 for
children (2-12 years), and $48.00 for infants."

In addition, a $100.00 Visa fee for immigrant visa cases under ODP
must also be paid by each adult migrant. This amount will be added
to the promissory note for those who travel under ICM Ilzan fund
arrangements.

You may be assured that USCC will continue to assist you in your
efforts to being your relative(s)/friendi{s) tc this country.

Sincerely,

Mark D. Franken
Coordinator for Refugee Programs



QSTATES 2 NATIONAL OFFICE
E‘nz
= MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
=qPs
CONFERENCE 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N. W. « WASHINGTON, D. C. 20005
202/850-8825 Telex: 248383 ATTN: MRS

>
Ban LJddc dich :

! ~ /
Tham chiéu: HG6 sd USCC S& .

!
Thda Quy Vi,

/4 )
Chung t01,m01 nhan Ju&c don cua quy vi xin cho thdn nhén,

trong khudn kh6é Chddng, Trlnh Xuat Canh trong ;;at TJ td Viét-
Nam qua Hoa-Ky. (Cé&n cd vdg viéc cthu x€t,s3 kh 1 hd'sd, chung
t01 da lap mot hé" SJ tai ol Quan Trung Uong o Washlngton va
s6 H6 s6 cua ‘USCC co ghl trén day.

( Xingldu y 12 moi dddng, don_ 3 My Quoc chi dudc cap m6tSO hé s
duy nhgt dé tién tham chléunwc du ngp nhleu don x1n,cho nhleu
ngudi & Vi€t-Nam)._ Xin &n cén, nhdc quy vi nhd ghi s8 USGC trén 9
day, mé1, khi thd td lién lac vdl chiing t8i MOi khi déi dia chi
noac s& dién tnoal xin vui ‘long gii thd thbng bado.

Neu than nh&n cua quy v1 da d1eu klen nhap canh Hoa Ky

theo cac Tiéu Chuin do L1en B& TJ Phap va N oa1 Giao Hoa Ky

&n dinh cﬁadoan tu gia d1nh hoac v1 ly do nhan dao khag th1 s
ho tuy nghj lam thJ tuc nham xin cap glay phep xuat canh vd nhd
xin nhd chie trach Vi&t Nam ghi, tén vac danh sach nhdhg ngﬂdl
dd@c réi viet Nam. N&G d&ﬁc cap glay phep }uat canh ,hqQac diéy
tin tJd _Viét Nam cd ghi s3 giay phep xudt canh xin nhdgdi 1 ban
sao tdi Vin Phong Trung 'ﬁg cla H01 USCC Washlngton D.C.

Chuné t01 da chuqu_Ho sa cua quy vi t01 c3 qua& ODP o 0
Bangkok, d cilu xet va,dl nh;en quan nax s€ co th yeucau bo tuc
he s8 v31i nhung tail ligu chihg, mlnh }ién he gia dinh nhd: khai

sanh, bon thﬁ khai td, hlnh anh ,the can ¢dde, vv. ., NEU 2

chda gdi nhung tai lleu ay thi quy vi,cd chd t81 khi co thd ¢

cd quan ODP hoac cda chung t01 xin & ? nhﬁng glay, 8 cén thlet .
C3 Quan ODP 6 Ban kochung se cap so IV, tdc la s6 hé 58 cda ODP. Quy
vi nhd ghi so IV ay cua ODP(cung v3i s& h6 so USCC n01 trén)

vad tit ca van thd va trén mdl tai 11eu gul cho ODP va h01 USCC.

Ngoal ra, néu quy vi co quy che ngoai nhan t ﬁBng trd, quy
vi cd quyéh va boéh phén lam thém mau d§n i-130 cua S8 Di Trdu
Hoa Ky de xin cho v@ hofic chdng, va nhdn&’con chda 13p gia
d1nh rleng 901 Vi vi naq ¢d quoc tich My, thi co the dung
miu don 1 -130 av xin cho cd cha _me, anh,ch‘)em va, 5 nhien, ,cho
chéng hoac vd va ca’c con. Ddn i-130 a¢ phai nfp thang cho Sé
Di Trd My Jla _phidng ch? ding gdi di Bangkok hoge cho h@i UscC
"3 Hoa Thinh Don va nhaNgnl ro vdo trong ddn i-130 xin INS gUi hd
s3@ sang'Pai S Quén My 8 Bangkok,éaujkhl chap thudn. V& Notice
of Approval i-171 thl quy vi.cé thé gui mot ban cho c& quan Uscc ,
Washlngton kh31 cin phal gdi L\171 g& cho Bangkok Cung nén gdi 1 ban saoi-17]

cho thin nhin o V1et Nam cf“ bo tuc h% sc xin xuat cdnh




Say khi h8 sé duoc bo tuc day du th1 OoDP Bangkok sg cap cho
quy vi mot thd g101 thiéu va ghi tén nhdng than nhan cda qu¥y
vi vadé mot Danh Sach g01 la Visa Entry Working LlSt (VEWL)
Danh sdch ndy dudc gd; ngay cho Cao, Uy Li€n Hiép_ Qudc dfc,
tra’ch ty_ nan‘&é chqzen cho Chinh Phu Vlet Nam tuy ﬁhl an
dinh ngay gid di cung nhd dlnh doat v1ec cho ai dubc réi
Vlet Nam.
Ve phuon§ tlen chuyen van tu‘Vlet -Nam cung nhd ph1 khoan p
trong thoi glan d Bangkok dé hoah tat thu tuc xin ¢ap chiéu
khdn nhip canh Hoa Ky, C3 Quan Intergovermental Committee
for Migration (ICM, 60 East 42nd Street, Suite 2122,
New York, N.Y 10165). cho biét nhd sau:
!
"Khi than nhan quy vi t01 Bangkok ho se ky mot giay vay
(mu@n) tlen c6 cam k&t tra sau Promissory NOTE) Hien nay
tién chuyén van tlnh theo gid ddc biét 480$ Myvklm ;ho moi
ngd@l t? 12 ‘tréd®len, 2403 cho® tré con td 2 tudi tdi 12 tudi
va 4835 cho mdi con fit dudi 2 tuoi"
/

Ngoai ra, neu du didu kién dé duoc cap chleu khan di- agn
(1mm1gran; visa) theo chﬁdng trinh ODP thi m01 ngddi lon pha1
tra 1& phl,chleu khan 1a 100$ S6” tlen dé sé& cong thém vao
glay cam két trad tidn chuyén cH3 k& tren.

A
Quy vi tin chac la hoi Usce tlep tuc glup,dé quy vi trong né
1dc thuc hlen v1ec dda than nhdn quy vi toi dat ndd¢ nay.

' - ~
Kinh chao quy vi,

Mark D, Franken
Ph01 hap -vién cdc Chdohng trinh Ty nan.
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TRANSLATION OF A "BIRTH CERTIFICATE"

NAME OF CHILD:

VO THI NGHIA

SEX:

Female

DATE OF BIRTH:

12-12-1940

PLACE OF BIRTH:

FATHER'S NAME:

An Hoa Village (Rach Gia)

VO VAN LUONG

CERTIFICATION OF TRAMNSLATOR'S CCPETENCE

I, DU K. LUU

" AGE: /
OCCUPATION: /
RESIDENCE: /
MOTHER'S NAME: LE THI LY
AGE: /
OCCUPATION: /
RESIDENCE: /
COURT: Rach Gia Court of Peace
PAGE: 32
WITNESSES: /
JUDGE: Nguyen Van Dien
CERTIFICATE ISSUED: - Data 09 19 Illegible
(Mcntl.) (aay) - (year)
AN HOA
(place)

, heraby certify that the above

is an accurate translation of :h2 original “birth certificate”
. and that I am competent in both English

in Vietnamese
an Vietnamese

to render such translation.

Date 2-07-85 i
onc e (signature of translator)
Agency___ |mmigration 27an%v
2110 East Firct St S0 1% (address)
Sants-AnaPHOR@L 92705 '
(city) (state) (zip)
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86 hidu:—33—- ;47 Rbng-quyﬁn (Rach-G1a) ng&y n-8-1852.

ot

S8 thu 1y v8 adn khibu ngi’ 280, ©kvin-

Tén, ho fu-abi : Lfong nguy8n ddn..
_ in x@ theo ddn khifu nai S9 Thém Poa-
Phdi an—crili -ROng~quysdn- (aach-(}ia) X
su vd SO Thém nol ph&n'x? c8ng khai) tai
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Nghe-aghiép : “Chanh-Lic-Su ky té&n:
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Phia sau bdn &n cd ghi:
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl Niv cope .
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS - -

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-063F A
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850 , :
’l . - 4
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM [/lau )
ul1el e

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so ‘-that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

Applicant in Vietnam A — JAN HAy
Last Middle First

Current Address Lé/ A Huz nﬁlfjé(,uc - Y%duw Kot dJuHa --(’[c«f%u(f‘

.:zsik L)\Ltﬁj_{{f' o)
sy Lfil

Date cf Birth |2 _ ;2 _— - ¥3(, Place of Birth, __CCU
: 7 i

Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents v

7 .

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: From { Q 7$l "Ib / Q 5 |

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP
Vool - Daliia (Wi Ae QA[]/LL/E{( (26  Son
LC Newdd Bady .Jon s ieﬂw Ol Pear Ty
e el Nawerl Dacliy A0 ity I 6 [
Fonu(xnp%euxlayz J 3 ': ;J '

Vo Tl Aedhin

=T

Address -

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do

so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam
on INS Form I-130 must do so.




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI VIETNAM P.0.BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

. INTAKE FORM fo ¢ i e
MAU DON VE LY LICH SR

-

/ . - - -’.
',‘(;‘ ( /77%.;, '/"‘{4',/'(:'?/)
.‘ \ .
v
< -~ he Sl ) 2 /
NAME (TEN TU NHAN) = £ Vayl \ PBAY
Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giua) . First {Tén gai)
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : 12 1.3 1G3£
 (NAM,NOI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (N&m)
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : V Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (BSc than): Married (co lap gia dinh): l/
(Tinh trang gia dlnh)-
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : ((/7 Hmm{ ‘tbu( - Lmum ﬁmcm

(Dia chi tai VN)

3 J(,L(HLLL LL(J/LJ J“LC) (((4, l\t,,-_\f.J . f \/Cu

POLITICAL PRISONER {Co la Td binh tai VN hay khéng): Yes (Co) \/ No (Khong) :

: If ves (Néu Co): From(Tu) 5J/O@/76 To (D&n) : 19 Sﬁl

n

°LACE OF RE-EDUCATION: LKCIIU &C H (-rrﬁiui{ ij(f%{;)

‘AMP (TRAI TU ) . — .
’ el w& M(,L\O N MOk LG Q"' “nnign w)jymjjkn\‘m{
ﬂﬁ{)fmu_l AJC C,Quu g

‘DUCATION IN U.S. : HQ QG
DU HOC TAI MY)

N ARMY (Quan d8i VN}: Rank (Cip Bac) ! J (/”JQ

>ROFESSION (Nghe Nghiep):

N GOVERNMENT :  Position(Chuc Vu):( J‘uu.,{ aelos i Date (Nam) :/¢,
Trong chinh phu VN) | Al ‘
PPLICATION FOR O.D.P:Yes(Co): \/ IV Number(sd hd so):¢9 N[ 37 No(Khong):

"JMBER OF DEPENLCENTS ACQOMPANYING' (S© ngu01 di theo):

(Ten thén nhan thap fung) Xin ghi ben sau vdl dé‘y aa chi tlét. ,
“ILING, ADDRESS Iy N €c/z. btbace Kb ang dndau o f b }1(
Jia Chl lién lac ’
1 VN e u/u - \/lm}m JQU '\)auL
\ME ADDRESS OF T /\)m/! L0
*ONSOR/RELATIVE l -
:n,Dia chi Than nhan :
.y Nguoi Bao Trd)
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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-998-7850

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so ‘that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Dopartuto Program
can be established.
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UQ -1 p,u /\)ﬂ/h{f)

Address

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do

so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam
on INS Form I-130 must do so.
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POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so ‘that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
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If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do so.
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Empassy uf the Unitea States of ameraca
ten keke Thaa,end

Fenrsary 24U, 1785
To Whaom It May Cuncern:

LE VAN BAY purn 13 vecemnner 1930 (Iv Q50937

Adceress an Vietnan: 00/ 7 HLYNn THUL KHE' G, ol
TePe RC CHI MINA, VIETHM
VEwlL#:023649

Su duan Hua Ky chy phep NNung Nn,uul cov ten tren day da
Bangkuks, Thai=lan, de Nnup cin tal Su wuan My de sanyg Hoa Kyr
vol dieu kilen hu duvc kham suc khue tal Viet Neu, va duaoc
phong van Qua dal dien (a. Uy Lien Hiep wuouc UéES Trach Ty Nan
(UNHCR). Chung toul yeu Cau 410i thauw quyen cap chu ho Giray
Xuat Canh cuny nhuny giay to can thiot de ruz viet Hame./

The American Embassy ylves Lermissiun tur the alove persons

10 come to vangkok, Tnailand to make applicaticn at this
Embassy to 4o tu the United Statess provided that tney nave

a medical examination 1n Vietnan and on interview by a repre=
sentative of ths United Nations HMigh Commissiouner fyr Rafugees
(UNNCR) . #e request the authorities to 1>sue Exit Permits ond
the NECeSsary CuCuments Ty scove Victnena

Nhung nyuvl ke tren ¢a dusc UNHLR de nghl toa tnan guyen
Viet Nam theo Lannh Sach Chieu knan dhap Cann nca Kya/
The names abnove have Deen submittec tu the Vietnanese author=
Aties by the UNMCK on the American Vi,o Entry wurking Llst,

Sincerelyrs

vunaag I, Cousar
Lirector o
Orca2rly Lz2padrture Office

oukP-1I THEA EGOHWSHASBEENr
10761 COMPARED AND FOUND TO L
IDENTICAL TO THE CRIGINA




UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

IMMIGRA TION AND NATURALIZATION SERYICE
701 W, 17th sStreet
Santa Ana, a. Y2706

HOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

UGt OF B NEPIIARY
{

Lb, BaY VAN
FClassmicaton Jineno ]
230(a) (2
DATE PETITIONFIED ™ T BATE OF arPROVAL
OF PE TN

. . J-12-84 7-25-84

—_— e e

DATE: g-1 -84

1

106 wosd pebbeon you tied has boan approved The tere!c.any 1or whim yoo Lic ! ua ceen et the appropraly Casstoaian. 1, (¢ the epprowdi
whidry will 3ulomaliCaly D8 foand el pren Ll Lt o, vael admisson 10 e United Stutes o adjusimeat b
Wnethor the Lono! oy Suts d veed s e b ey Soal At onas i te g o et ofhicer, whothet IN R

ety s adtoattod S al;unts $tatus N the Un tee Slalus s dedndod Oy whidnant o, L ,.;':_:“,.,..;JU:;d))m"\J o etoor

Laws PG BULUfatod al e

I 1

el et v T, et ot

1 YCUR PETITAS S TO CuASSFY THE BELCAICARY & 0 AN 00 alt vie AT 0 0 & (b0 L0 LaThs 007 0 1A bt bh FORWARDED TO THE
Uit O STATES CONSULATE AT Tooy b DT A0 20T O ey THES STHVICE ON THE PETITION
THE GPaTED STATES CCHSULATE, WraCH 15 PANT o (e 3 PART 1 2T O toe oAl YRt SORHARY AN LVE e TRUCTIONS
FOCUTGETTING AVISA GUESTIONS ABQU T GETT 00 A iSs GriDu DB MA JERSERV TATEG St Lu.

2 b YOU SYCCME ARATURALIZFD CITIZEN OF Tril W TED STATES AT APy 2oty A& A0T v T e by s, 80 T3 T SENLFCIARY,

NOTHY THIS DF0CE WOVEDIATELY, GIVING Trvw OATE OF YOUR MATUR ! f R D AW AS N BE R 108 YOI SON G DAUGHTER,
P S ADYISE WML THLIR THAT FERSON IS STLL URMARFHED T#!S i FOiorAa ™ Trondn st rd P FuL TO THE B0 ARY L TTING A VISA
Froied

3. NN OCH Y TITWN FOR PHEFERENCE CLASSIF 727 i MAS [ i (0 FORM AL L T T 5,
THYS COMPL ETES ALL ACTION BY THE SEk, THiS St o DOES WOT L uf v
UUNGTED STATZ S CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLO Y ’ TCSTATES v

INHULATE AT i\“r\K H G
s AR S \.uu’-” B VINAS AL IS50S0 ONLY BY
Lt TATE WeEt Trab (3 NEFETIARY'S Tihidrd 1S REACHED

itk vmA e Titno LT THE UNITEG STA L0 LROSUL Y L wt AL T v VGl e o Testen AL U T GLTTING A WinA
YiSAS ARE 1L LoED ACCOADMNG TO THE DATL Tere PETINMION WAL FLED Goon™ L. ;7"‘“_, ANVISA Lt O By ALDNESSED TO THE
UMITED STATES CONSUL

4. T YOUR P 35 SAYS THAT THE BENEF JARY S Tub (% 710 - A LAV L PESARENT BOSIOENT.
THE FRC.DS: L iy TION ;FORM T 4Ly :n RSN T GVIARIE BT RSN Tty o GAYS 8 Titl ol KEFIIARY

PREVLO LS SCBWITIED SUCH AN ARPPLIZAT D AND AL T ETUED 07 Ve LAYS Y

B D THE DLl AR e LU BE N FOHMAE O OF Teed D LU MADE T Pt e a8 0N TO BESUME LAY U b CHRIANL T T SI0ENT

B. 0 Tyt bty BATS Y:e:.r THE BUSLT AR 35S e Tod U000 STATE S AN L, 0 CLCON L A LAVGE L A s BE ST T
BE.qL- s arey May A-ELY ) DOIL A e BB NT et et e e T HE TR WY W Wi ‘r\)hl‘-«HOH AB2UT
WOSA R, MBS, K hE O TARED T T T e 0o TP T T T e e T . T T AT YT o ‘,.v.‘ oG,
7. DIV e SLUSN YL T e et [ ST v Al VTR RS AE LE THE
Ve Tt r’\’ﬂ Uvrﬂ 115 ANE BE: 'JG“E‘UR’ [T R IR BRI
B. 11 REMAL .,
, e RERY TRULY TOURS,

- .
Gt o Sl e -
OIS TRCT DRECTOR .




e ('}7/}'«:1‘ . .
WILLIAM W, WOO & ASSOCIATES

ALAIN ponq.o. Tul (714)775-2434 JLOI BOLSA Ave
LEGAL ASSISTANI 175-3349 Yweuliaanster, CA 9..( Lo

ONCERN DEC. ¢« T 1984

TO wtle I MAY

3

’
(0.1 - 10 G1dr Tuiey

“ N 2 . - J L e - b :
Chap Dol Thoa-Hiep gida ghinh Phy Nuoce Cong lhm Xd loi Chu 1}1“1

Viet Nig ifo va Tu Phup Hoa-Ky ve vzcg Dol Tu thon
nhan tal

L N I

Uhoangl Lo TR D Truagy SA0L Uligo don Cud S8 qeas BUU . BRI
Ner Voo Nude Luz Foa Ka Tor Chu Nyhia Viet Nan, nhurw J1In ten
Jduol dl) da ddd el sd o Hoa Ny tal banghok Thal Lo <oy thaan

cho nhap canh IR
duoe doun tu voi D
Wicn la thudng tru

weo Chuony trainh Ra b1oco ’I'r:;\ Toovs s IV

han tal Hou Xy,
Apredquent between the Forelpn Ministry, the Justice
nd the Republic Socialist of Vietnum regarding
GRAM from Vietnam,

In excecution the
Departrent of t!
the UROERLY DEPARTURE

IR

casure to intxpduce to the Authorities of the Republic
persons who have beon sponsored to

Jicd an hmu'unt Visa 70 the Anericen

e huve the p
Sociallst ot Victnam the foll
come to the I.U.S. and already ca

tubuassy in Banghok, 'l'!\;xil;md witiNfite [V VYOO T T e
tu 1'clmitc"\~i’h L T N R R R
who i now a puhmutl restdent ul e L
4/, ey 0.l e UL Te '
/ e _— ‘e IR SATE T
; NAME REELATIONSHIP el Lt
.‘; ‘\.\
/ .
/- . 5T
/ . ARSI PION
/
/
1

ALAIN CO
IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT

[ —

s




T

VIET .NAM CONG - HOA
Repubique du Wit -Nam

- A ] A ] ,\)
BO TU-PHAP PHONG LUC-SU TOA HYTHO
Secretatiat d'tiat 0 g Justive [y
$& TU-PHAP NAM-PHAN (CREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE )
Service Judjcizre du Swd-Vietnam
BAN TRICH-LUC B) KHAI.SANH__lé&ng TAN_BINE (MYTHO)
(Extrat du registie des actes da ncissance)
g ' _— (NAM-.PHAN)
- . (3ud-Viét-Nam)
NAM __ 1936 SO Hu;u 42
(Année) (Acte No)

Ten. he dira con nit.
(Nom et prénom de I'enjant)

rF [ ] [ 3
LE VAN BAY

Nam, nG. .

Nam

(Sexs de I'enfon) )
u Sanh ngdy nio. . . .

({Dote de naissance)

Le 1) Décembre 1936

Sanh tai chd nao.
(limu 08 nolssonce)

Lang T™n Binh

(Sa orofsssion)

! Tén, ho cha. . . . .
; {Nom o?prénom du pare) Lﬁ VAN THU
Cha lam nght gl. . . . Lam rubng .. . .

(S0 profession)

Nha clra & ddu. o « . T, 3
__{Son domucile) ___ ~_,ﬂi_,___,.__ —t .-,._..,:‘:‘ ‘!{!n Biah
Tén, ho me. . . . : LA
(Nom et prénom de lo ,W.) N <D0 &’L oA U -
M¢ lam ngli- . f. . . . 1an rulng

A’a
, :
e e e

Nha clra & dau. .

tSo:. domicile)

Ling Tn Binh

Vo chénh hay la vo thé. .
(Son rang de temme mariée)

V¢ chanh

-

NGUYEN KHAC DUKG

MYTHO

Chiing téi,
(Nous)
Chénh-4n Toa

(Président du Tribunal)

chiéng cho hop-phép cht kj tén cla
(Cerilfions [authenticté de la signature  de)

o,, FGUYEN HUY SINH

Chinh Lyc-sy Tod-én s& tai.
(Grettier en chef dudit kibuna).

— Kytho ngay 26 / 4/
CHANH - AN
LS FRESIDINT)

‘n-qudn Kimgon Soigon 7-57 - 100 000

1958

1£80

6826

—_———————-

Gié tén :
(Coit)
Bién-lai 38 :

(Quiitance no)

— Tnc‘x y b%n chénh,

(Pour extrait conforme)

- . [ O

,__MQ ngay 26 [/ 4 ./ 195 8




QUOC-GIA VIET-Nak
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L KHAL SANH
. Trich-Luc Trong chénn tai Phong Luc-3U Toa hda-

56 hitu : —32—~ 7y Rbng-l,iuvén (Racn-¢14) ngdy 7-g-I¢s2.

58 tnu 17 v8 uon khidu nai 290, ﬁl-van-
Tcn. ho Ju-nhi : Lﬂdn[, niuyén ddn.
An x@ tneo ddn lkniéu nai Sd Thér [oa~-

Phai - Loa-ulai ROng-quytn (1acn~u1&) A3-vP can
sy v 3¢ Thém noil phfn’xd cbng khai| tai
S_‘“l‘ — Phap-vlnn, ngdy hém-nay mbng biy - ng-
(Ngby. thine. im)  y2m nEr mBt nean chin trum nen micilhai
Tai 184 -chin £1d ban mal do céc Vi sau !uéy
Cha : Dan(,-dﬁdn{.
cren hoy Ong: = Cuy8n-vin-£ién, chanh-an
. Ong: Le- hﬁ‘u-Thdn, Chanh-Luc- Su
“Co tuyln’ ar. sau nﬁy ]
I Toa An ) L
Nghé-nghiép . V¥ che 18 fy:
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(Tén, ho) chl ngi s8/ cnming thu sinh 13p cﬁ.n nj dy
Tui: . I2 tnéne I@ nem. I¢40 trong vf sanh. nf.

I1¢40 clu 1dng an-hda Vé I)h&h dde nhdjvo-

Nghé-nghiép : ,L.b.i S PT 1% - S
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b6n 1gu tmt tai tru sd ldng, cdr rdtivédn
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N i chine ¢ v n(u"an don phai cuiu cac an ph tinh
m.,“},o, cheg Y8213 mBt-tram adng BAy cft (IOCET0)
Tud - an thén va tu7én noi vhién an ccng l' ai,

uor : "—_—rrf*y—‘han[ava'h“é, THHY trén. vay nlh’

chinn~-an n y dd dude 8ng Ghinh-Ain valOng

Nght-oghitp : “thanh-Luc-3¢ k§ tén: Bt e

Cuetri taiz_..... . K§ teni ,puyBn-vin-iién va. Lé-hﬁu ThA:
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o . " Thlu sdu chuc an{‘ bac.,
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;o Racn- (:ia *

wotru tar ¢ T

Rach-=(j

Cu-tru tai *

'l*r'lcn luc e ban cnanh
; _th ;

Chanh Luc- Su

i dpaFén_agehishd di 18
Lun{ ky xong Lim i H? QQ 9‘9 nf_.—ﬂ &_.u‘.quﬁlgsn

An-Léa, ngd; 2 thang I2 nan Nys ¥ %hat, Helat, Nhanechirng,
Trich luc y trong bd adi khai sanh nam I¢52

An-i:da, n; 4y IT thing ¢ cl I¢62
L Q'P%Ch /

/- /T/CLL(LL(/}\;% ,




' _l‘ "] 0

L H MG

! o

e ntLQién .
: S ,
1 o s¢ t

Vo .adng - K

ti .
..
b

= ¥l i|| ﬂ ’
' ' = .l " o "Ll . '
e '
—_ bo- - SN
»
L] i
[ |
—
— S o
i -
. b
: S -
M K :
e lip 1 - khe DAY cemererrecrs soommant rmersmesisescssinse e e
. T
— e am e .
N —— 4
Bl 197 VO TOM U (RS 4
[{

e n, .

b
r—.thing.

AN- IOt o o
N -HUC h‘s"



© e e ——

S0l Ve : CONG IO XA MO CHU NGHIA VIEY NAM Wio & I-OLTE, baw

e~ - .. TOoDee | . -l __” ‘lanh “hen ciIng vun o8

"td s ;':_ q‘."'{_._":'.&..w _.___é_'_’_ 1 ' ﬂ |r‘l-gl21:c_ -3 4 __’._” 2 lhang 11
’ 32

'.\“ .H"- ey E ) : o

rds:

.. GIAY RATRAI

—- - - Fheo. thimy s o8 966-BC, \;I"];m_y 51-5-1941 cuv B NI vu: L
JThi unhmr'm quye. dinh tha s6.. ©8  ngav 2€_thaang -l Bitin =
S ¢ - 3 1+ Y L’g- e e e
Nuy c.np Aidy tha cho anh chl 06 lém savu déy . - :
Hooton bhaisinho_c L L@ Vak BAY e
dn, 480 thuong g(,n.,“ N JUR -
“ew #a bisdanh Lo -. e e
Sinh npy -L} h(mg- .%.nim_ S O

Ry . h - ,
Nriosinh. . .Xaa &e.r.L PTG Ty 1T O U DU

Mo d’!m k\ nhian khin theang ir tradg -kh: bi b . :
R L e e L L R TRRTE NI
Candr . . 11..1 cu _}d L“QJL;. '41\.014 o T e e

—— e it e ——. ceieea

v

.

T bai ngay.. CoDTgs e An phat T_b e oo e e e

Theo '-rfu“"éhdmh. hlu-van-sé e ug'éy —ghipg S ondw oo metal

e L — .u() e e T e iz e s s

D hi '-’--ig an... ... -lan, -.fmu.th:’mh PSUURU DY {177 1 SUSNOR LI §1 N e L e

. DA Quoe gidm an..-;... —Man, cong thanho . ndAm B e
"Ny € o g tai .o o3 Z...»#Qh»#_z.&:u.;.u.q__)*, Lh k. Q.aeqau -
Nbin xét qué irinh &iwo | - e 8 - '

vao tna._dwc nbc__t..y-.va_gzau nua.cua chu ng B B4y

C.D W 10 401 482 qué"0uk -Sunl, vido - -Gory— 080 a8 ugby SOy
u ucisu U3 giupy Ml aglic it i CUNE - G8U - wsL--tusDa it .-
upe t&.p s.um n@t tzu.l A8 Rl o gg_l. qu_;y COTE vt r.-z. gbi‘“,/o

- - ...\‘4.._.._ v e e e r————— U P ‘-A
< L S s
. . S
- o e o g e s e st hs - s it &l e G ¢ e 0 e o o Cemtt e e b= him s emem o
- ——— _ — - - RO
v e - —— S — T gt e e e - - ——

143 tay agon 134 phil . S ' Ry, ttm, che k¢ . é ‘lvanq J’ ndm IQ&L
-2 VaQ 5!3 . wgevi duve olp gity ¢
Pel bén o8 dWLS. ':_.__ :

Wy uhm_quﬂn..‘,nlp

?

< c . e ’ S .
7 Le vdo 88y 7 valos wesd e
T _’- '3';?.’&»& . -"JT .."'A - 4 -- M-:'; " .

. - Y T R <



- UNITED STATES DEPARTMLNT OF JUSTICE

WAMIGAA TION AMD RATURALIZATIGN BERAYICE
701 W, 17th street
Santa Ana, Gir. 7706

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISAPETITION

NAME AND ADOAL 5 3 3F PETITIONE R [-.'wi O BN PRI
VO, HGHIA THI
I . . I.I., BAY VAN

(LA)S"‘\;AVI-N* II(I‘;;J—".‘_‘—_' T

23000

DATL FE T tRED | DATE O At 1HeQvAL
OF PETOON

-

. . A 2 T DO Al AT B

DATE: g-io-Ba

Cvisd pUlibon yoJ Bled s Lean approvad The Teoehaary 1or whom you e i 0 o g apprag et CHss L alon. T o d tho eppioeal

Lo - 00 BsSuranyo 1 at tha LoaehCidry wall automaiiCatiy D ot el Jtey T Loy ot as S 0 g Uit States of cdpusiment 1
. s en! fesidont status WHathwe 1he Lanct any gets i vl v e o vy oA Lo e g Lo st Olicer, wlither the
T L 1aTY 1 adtiallod Of aCjus!s STALS N The U i Liaten oy del du o oy whgnan g, v 0 Loyt e g e e
1 0. YOUR PETITiGH TO CLASSFY THE BENar sl ATy &) AN itn 7 2 lt s A% 0 & Catho O T AL L RN FORWARDED TO THE
Uit O STATES CONSULATE AT Too o e s A ey D S vl OM THE P TITION
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE. WrHaCH 15 PAYC O Tt b PATIC T T w0 s - ST Tt T AR AN T GIVE i TRULS TONS
ABCUT GETTING AVISA QUESTIONS ABOUT OGEIT feu AviLa Lres L sl MACE T 27 s . TATEYL, Lt

2 1l 0F YOU BECCME A NATURALIZED CITIZE e OF Trel GraTh G STATE , ANG: Gt T e A e T b D T Tt LN ECIANY,
NOTHY THaS OFFICE WINMEDIATLLY, Givitis Tt DATE OF YO LU AT oL e e T e e e AL Y e et O DAUGHTER,

Pilee v ADVISE WHETHUA THAT PEHSOMN IS STl LAMAFGGED Trers irgd Gisea™ vy vros gt 0 T T i b DAY e G TING A VISA

Fasihunt

3 NXOURFCTITION FORPREFERENCE CLASSI . A7 S bAb i i b inbi it To T 5 o 78T S AL AT BANGROK - e
Trs COM E TES ALL ACTION BY THE SEh. TG 5 L DOES Y e, ey Yt LU LS VISADS AR 155 1D ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPL e PTME LT PO STATRE S DA T TATE waret 1 Yand (0 A EF Y LARY S Togitrd 1S REACHED
O THE viSA AAITING LIST, THE UNITLD S"A o L0 Cnelnl v G b AL T T 0 G el B Tren Lt AL e G T T G A YESA.
VISAS ARE 155UED ACCORDING TO THE UATL Trt PET.Thta AL b0 G 0 YT NG A WA Lo 0D ALDTSED TO THE
UNITED STATLS CONSUL

4 7T YOUR PETTON SAYS THAT THE BLIAF.L RHY S i Toad b TE0 0 470 5 Ao vy s : A LA P e NE T CSIDENT.
THE ERCLDGE D APPUCATION (FOMM L AEL) S e L Dbt Lo R S0 e e e o Re Tty LAY o L o KEFICIARY
PREVIC S SUITIED SUCHAIEABRPL JAT g AU AL Tag T a0 ey B e T TR T R

G Nk BN EELTARY WL DE 1N CHAR [ CF e D it g T B, s : (PR T PN PONEEE I NP N C1 ¢ T Y |

6 1 TLE b LTt SATS VAT THE BELE e Abor 5o DOATE At LAY S SOL N RERTE RIS N SRS RET] i ST1S
B oabro Shviv MAY 2 0T AFFLY TG EE. R A 6y TR Lo b S LS R A L tee ke T ABDUT
VOA B G NG MY RE DR TAANRED Bl 2 Ty e 0t e T R O P T PR S ¢ A WS

P2 U B S e AT LA I LSS ) R . . o Cee Lt A R INE
PeTria i ANYOIME S ANE BE NG HETURSLD W Tes Dre oy iy

B. [ EnAL,

L CERY TIRAY A
Fa ) ¢
< -
( v/..._,' L ) - e P emm
OSIACT OMECIQR ’

-



the Jh.ited
[P 5] ,‘(y‘(l

To wnonm I1 Mey Loncern:

ebE Vai. Y

A C0Lr 55

afnl VoeInon:

Viwl~20Z3c80y

lky (,f‘.;
e Nop

Su wwsilh Pué phe, NNLRL
Ben kuks ThRel—acns coen tez S
Vel Caeuw kaen Poe CuoucC kher s3ul khoe
pPRong vahn (o€ God CGien vy Lien
(UhmiR)ae Lhun, TC1l yew Cac Llua the
Auct Lean cun,; Dhany 52cy 1o céern 1P
The wmeriCen ZMID=SYy Sives
to Cone lu sanixkurke TNealanNC 10 Hox
embessy . L¢ tu thz Unitetu Stetess
@ MeCiCai 2XENLNctIoN A0 V¥aetlneuw <N
sentetaive T Whe Unilted hictiuns kL
{(Uh=LR). ne Frequest the authurit.c
the NecesSsary Cocul eNls 1o

e

Acc Ve vi

bhouny Puuva k2 tren <o
Viet thee Lannh Seéch Chaeu kne

The nNames éH0ve heave Ddeen sub=iltl=z¢
atics by the JUAMLR onh The Areri

[ &

. -
teg. i

zer

enTEREDFER 16 1%

THE-POREGOING HAS BEEN
COMPARED AND FOUND TO BE
CLpP=s \DENTICAL TO THE ORIGINAIL

1671

OFFIAAL SPAL
THY JHI NGUYEN
HCTARY FURLIC - CALIF TRNIA
CF. COUNTY
My Comm Laperes Moy 15, 1937

I

Nolwi
wi =N

Vi

N

RPN
a2k
Toglyen
izt
z a&dll
previt

< an

coumml
= YO 13
sINe lia

-
.

L)

L.ikLFE ¢de nghil toa tnew
dhey Co
te thz

Yize

e o1 biet
wermiss.on tur tng

£n

i -Y37)

T
&y

=T
= .

Ten Iran Cey
e San, ros
Nels VB DuC
w2 Tracrn Ty
chy nc

Tag ™

[ <Y
| 2 4
e Kan
LEen Giey
of
€ILVEe el
Citicn a1t tni
€L tr.t tnegy hNewve
tervise by recfle”
Sziuler Tur kztugees
sue Ealt Permit: and

307>

3

wyen
Vietn&nese @.ther=

tTry worxkaing Listl.

kal %



VIET .NAM CONG-HOA - i . .
République du Viér -Nam oA
b

86 Tu-pHAP  PHONG LUC-SUP TOA__ MrrHo

Secarétariat d'Etat a la Justice

8O TU-PHAP NAM-PHAN  (GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE —)
Service Judiciaire du Swud-Vietnam

i -
AN .
e

B

pe

s

s

i

BAN TRICH-LUC B KHAI. SANH Lang TAN BINE (MYTHO)
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